

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8569-8570 OF 2003

KRISHAN LAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FOOD CORPN. OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 09/02/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.P.Jha, Adv.
Mr. Ram ekbal roy, Adv.
Mr. Ahrshvardhan Jha, Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Chopra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in-part.
For continuation of arguments, list on 14.02.2012.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera))
Court Master